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THE BEST  
GLOBAL 
GREEN 
BRANDS

FOR  
FUTURE  
GENERATIONS
Panasonic aims to become the No.1 green  
innovation company in the electronics industry

PANASONIC ECO CITY  
TIANJIN, CHINA

Interbrand has announced its 2014 ranking of Best Global 
Green Brands, ranking Panasonic at number five, fulfilling 
our eco pledge, “For future generations, Panasonic aims to 
become the No.1 Green Innovation Company in the Electronics 
Industry.”

At Panasonic, our eco pledge is more than just a tagline;  
it’s a harmonious way of life that we take very seriously. 
Panasonic was founded based on the philosophy of 
contributing to progress in society and to enrich people’s lives 
through business activities. By offering products that help 

people lead better, greener lives, we are making good on our 
strong commitment to continuous environmental sustainability 
management.

Interbrand’s Best Global Green Brands 2014 report is a look at 
sustainability with performance data powered by Deloitte and 
consumer perception data. Interbrand evaluates organisations 
based on market perception, actual environmental 
performance, and products and services.

* Source: Best Global Green Brands 2014, Interbrand.  
Go to www.bestglobalgreenbrands.com for more information.
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Control, comfort & reassurance

CLASS LEADING  
FEATURES

CLEANER, HEALTHIER AIR 
��������•��•�•••�•�••••• •€���‚••�•�•�ƒ•„•�•„…•�•… �••„†……•„� �
‡ •ˆ…†���‚��‰�…••��‡�••��••�•…„†��…‚�•‰ ��„…Š‹••� …•���…�� �
•���…•…„•��‰„�•„�†�••„••…„•„��•„†�••Œ��‚��•… �‚�•�‚…� �•• �
Ž•‰�•„†�Ž•‰ �•••…�Ž‘

FASTER COOLING 
�‚��„���ƒ•„•�•„…•��‚� ••���„‚•„•�•�„���•‚„•�•’Ž�“ƒŠ���‚”�
�„•€����‚��•••‡ ���• �•�••‚…�ˆ��•••…•‰•�• �–‰�„•Ž�…„�‚���
�‚• ���…•��• ••��• �‰‡•�•��•�…„’�•• ��—˜�••�� �•••�…„’‘

˜��••‡• �†�•�ƒ•„•�•„…•������••†��‘�
�•�™��šŠ�� …��� �ˆ� ���•Ž•���••†����•„�Ž‘

SUPERIOR AIRFLOW CONTROL
ƒ•„•�•„…•›��„�������œ�����•�•‰ ��…„•• ‡• •����•�
…„†�‡�„†�„�€�•†���‚•�••„•�„ •��•… ž•��•�•••��Ž•‰�†•�„�
…„�‚���‚• ���…•��‡•��…€��‘��‚…��•��•�‚��‡��†…� …€‰��•••��•… �
�ˆ�„�Ž�‚ •‰’‚•‰�‚�� •••‘

�•�™��šŠ�� …��� �ˆ� ���•Ž•���••†����•„�Ž‘

LATEST REFRIGERANT
�„��••�ƒ•„•�•„…•›��‡ …„•…‡����‚•��•��•Ž��€��„�•��‰�•…„�‚��
�„ˆ… •„•�„�• •‰„†�‰�‘��‚� �•• �•����‚•ˆ��••†��…�•�’••��•�••ˆ��
•�•Ž�• ••�‚��‰���••�������•�‚��•• ��•Ÿ•„��• …�„†�Ž� �• …’� •„�
���‘���…����‡�•…•��Ž��‰…•€���•• �‰���…„�•… �••„†……•„…„’�•„†� ��‰���…„�
€�� ��„� ’Ž��•¡•…�„•Ž��‚�„�‰��†�…„�•… �••„†……•„…„’��Ž��•�‘

�•�™��šŠ�� …��� �ˆ� ���•Ž•���••†����•„�Ž‘

QUIET OPERATION
ƒ•„•�•„…•��Ž��•��• ��•••„’��‚��–‰…����…„�‚���• �†•��•�
Ž•‰�••„��„¢•Ž�‚��••••• �••� ‰„„…„’�Ž•‰ �•… �••„†……•„� �•�„…’‚�
•„†��…���‚•ˆ��•� ��••…„’�����‡‘��‚��•‰†•• �‰„…�…��•��•�ˆ� Ž�
–‰…���‚…•‚�•�•„��Ž•‰�†•„›�‚•ˆ��•��•  Ž�•€•‰�Œ��‡…„’�Ž•‰ �
„�…’‚€•‰ ��‰‡��…‚� ‘�

ENERGY SAVING TECHNOLOGY
ƒ•„•�•„…•�•••€…„���„ˆ� � ��•‚„•�•’Ž�•„†��••„••Ž�£•†��•�• �•��
•�‡•�� ‚•‰����„� ’ŽŠ�•ˆ…„’�‡ •†‰•‘��‚����•��ˆ� ��•‚„•�•’…���
€�„�¡�€•‚�‚���„ˆ… •„•�„�•„†�Ž•‰ �‡•�� �€…��•��•�Ž•‰ �’ ��„�
…„�„…•„��†•„›�‚•ˆ��•�‡ �ˆ�„�Ž•‰�• ••��…ˆ…„’�•�••••• •€����…•�‘
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RELIABLE COMFORT 
COMES FROM  
RELIABLE  
TECHNOLOGY

5 YEARS 
FULL  
PARTS  
AND  
LABOUR 
WARRANTY
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-15ºC  OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE

COUNT  
ON PANASONIC 
ƒ•„•�•„…•�•… �••„†……•„� ��• ��••„‰•••‰ �†�•�‚��
‚…’‚���–‰•�…Ž��•„†• †��•��„�‰ ��Ž�• ��••� ��…•€���
••••• ‘�œ���ˆ�„�€••Œ�•‰ � ��…•€…�…Ž�€Ž�•••� …„’�•��
•‰����Ž�• �‡• ��•„†��•€•‰ ��•  •„Ž‘

BUILT TOUGH
ƒ•„•�•„…•�•‰†•• �‰„…��• ��€‰…��•��•��…„�‚��
‚• �‚��‰� •�…•„��„ˆ… •„•�„‘��•��„�‰ ��Ž•‰��…���
�„¢•Ž�••„Ž�Ž�• ��••� ��…•€���••••• �• ••�Ž•‰ �•… �
••„†……•„� �‚��…„� „•��•••‡•„�„��••�‚��•‰†•• �
‰„…�• ��•••�†��…‚�•��‡�•…•��€�‰��•••…„’�‚•�
‡ •�•��‚��‰„…�• ••�‚��†•••’…„’��••�•��••��•�Ž�
•… •�†‰�•��…„†�•„†� •…„‘

SHOCK 
RESISTANCE 
œ���•ˆ��•‰ �•… �••„†……•„� ��€‰�‚•�†•��„›�
•�•„����’•��•�Ž�•„�‚�•‘�œ���…•‰�•��
…•‡••�•�ˆ…€ •…•„�•�† •‡��•„†��••Œ…„’�…��‰���
‚��‰„…��•…’‚�•••��…„� •„�‡• •…•„�•„†�
�• •’�•��•����Œ„•��‚�Ž��…���€�� �•†Ž�•• �
••…•„��‚�„�‚�Ž� �••‚�Ž•‰ �‚••�‘

TESTED  
DURABILITY 
œ���…•‰�•��••„…„‰•‰��•‡� •…•„�‰„†� �‚��
‚• �‚���••�••„†……•„�•��‰€¢�•�‚��•‰†•• �‰„…��
•��…„†�•„†� •…„�����•„†�‚�„��•••…„���ˆ� Ž�
•�•‚•„…�•�•��„�‰ �����• ��†��…ˆ� …„’�•� ‰’’�†�
‡ •†‰•�Ž•‰�••„�†�‡�„†�•„�•• �••„Ž�Ž�• �‘

DISCREET  
COMFORT
��ƒ•„•�•„…•�•… �••„†……•„� ��‚•‰�†�€��‚��
‚• †Š�• Œ…„’�‚� •�Ž•‰�„�ˆ� �„•…•�‘�� ••�
„•…���•�•�‰ �•�„�•�•��„ˆ… •„•�„•��
‡� •• ••„•��•„†��ˆ�„�•‡� •…„’��•��•����
 �‡�•�†�Ž����•‰ �••†����•�••Œ���‰ ��‚�Ž�
Œ��‡�Ž•‰ �‚••��••••• •€����…‚•‰��ˆ� �
…„ ‰†…„’�•„�Ž•‰ ��…•�‘�

AUSSIE
TEMPERATURES
�‰ �•… �••„†……•„…„’��Ž��•��€••��•„�•‰�•„†…„’�
•‡� •…„’��•‡� •‰ �� •„’�‘��••�…„’�•‡� •…•„�…��
‡•��…€����ˆ�„��‚�„�…�…��•��•• •‚…„’�¤��¥��•‰�…†�•�
�‚…•‚�…��‡� •�•�•• ��‰� •�…•›��‚•��‰••� �†•Ž�‘�
�‚��‚�•…„’�•‡� •…•„�…��†��…’„�†�•�•‡� •���ˆ�„�
�‚�„�…›��•�• ��Ÿ…„’�Š�¥��•‰�…†�•��•��ˆ�„�‚��
••�†���‡• ��••��‰� •�…•�• ��••ˆ� �†‘
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FAN SPEED

SUPERHIGH

 LOW

HIGH FAN SPEED

SUPER HIGH FAN SPEED

LOW SPEED

MEDIUM SPEED

HAPPINESS IS 
COMING HOME TO 
FAST-COOLING
����������
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AUTOMATIC FAN SPEED
iAUTO-X will automatically switch fan speed from low 
speed to super high fan speed depending on the difference 
it detects between the room and set temperature. With this 
precise control, you can now enjoy better comfort.

WIDER INTAKE GRILLE
Panasonic Air Conditioners feature a new wider intake grille 
as well as increasing the indoor fan speed to a super-high 
level at start up. The new chassis design also helps to 
generate greater air volume to contribute to faster cooling*.
* Compared to Panasonic 2014 model

New AEROWINGS features two 
independent blades that allow airflow to 
be concentrated to a narrow area to cool 
you down in the shortest time possible.
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SHOWER  
COOLING 
FOR LASTING
COMFORT     
�•� � �••‚…„’�‚������•‡� •‰ �•�‚���…„�€�•†���†… �•�•… ž•��
‰‡�• †�•�•••��•… �‚�„��‚•�� ��†•�„�„•‰ •��Ž�•„†��‡ �•†��•ˆ� �•��…†� �
• �•�••�‚�� •••‘��‚…���„�‰ ���•••��•… �…���ˆ�„�Ž�†…� …€‰�†�‚ •‰’‚•‰�
‚�� •••�•„†�Ž•‰�••„��•Ž�••••• •€����…‚•‰�€�…„’�• ’��†�€Ž�
••„…„‰•‰��†… �•�•••�…„’‘

New AEROWINGS features two 
independent blades that give you more 
control over the direction of the airflow.

WITHOUT AEROWINGS
With direct airflow, the target never changes, so you can 
easily begin to feel too cold as you are subjected to the 
continuous icy blast.

WITH AEROWINGS
After reaching a set temperature, the AEROWINGS twin 
blades direct air towards the ceiling to create the Shower 
Cooling effect. Then, the Human Activity Sensor detects 
the level of activity and adjusts the temperature to keep 
you comfortable.
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SAVES YOU ENERGY 
FOR PEACE OF MIND
Your Panasonic INVERTER air conditioner simply knows when to keep power usage at a 
minimum. So you can rest and relax comfortably at home, knowing that you can save energy.

˜�

PERFORMANCE  
COMPARISON

��������

���
���

���
���

Set temperature

Little temperature
fluctuations

ON

����

Room
temperature

       NOTE: Energy is wasted by switching the compressor ON and OFF 
 to maintain the set temperature.

       NOTE: Saves energy by varying the rotation speed of the compressor 
 to maintain the set temperature.

1
2

������������

���
���

���
���

Room
temperature

ONONON

����

OFFOFF

Big temperature
fluctuations

Set
temperature

Legend:

Output power

Temperature

CONSTANT COMFORT 
Easily maintains set temperature  
to keep you comfortable.2

4QUIET OPERATION 
Indoor and outdoor units run quietly,  
so you can relax and even sleep in peace.

3ENERGY SAVING 
Varies compressor rotation  speed to 
reduce wasteful consumption of energy.

QUICK COOLING 
Cools room faster  at start up.1

INVERTER TECHNOLOGY 
SO MUCH SAVED WITH SO LITTLE EFFORT
�•„ˆ�„…•„•��•… �••„†……•„� ��•‡� •��•�•„��••„�•„�
�‡��†�•„†�„��†�•�••„�•„�Ž�‰ „�•„�•„†�••••��•�…„’�
�„� ’Ž� Ž…„’�•�••…„•…„�•�����•‡� •‰ �‘�ƒ•„•�•„…•�
�„ˆ� � �•… �••„†……•„� ��‚•ˆ��‚��ž�•…€…�…Ž�•�ˆ• Ž�‚��

 ••…•„��‡��†�••�‚��•••‡ ���• •�•��•�…„’�‚�•�•�‰���
������„� ’Ž�•�••…„•…„�‚������•‡� •‰ ���‚…���•��•�
€�…„’�•€���•�•••��•„†�‚�•�‚�� •••�–‰…•Œ� �•��• �‰‡‘�

INDUSTRY-LEADING 
QUIET OPERATION 
FOR MORE COMFORT
�‚��¦‰…��£•†�� �†‰•���•‡� •…•„�„•…���•�•�–‰…��
��†‹˜�•• �•�•• ��••••• •€���„…’‚›������‡‘

˜���Š�š�����§���Š�š������†‰ …„’�•••�…„’�•‡� •…•„

19dB*
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WHICH RANGE  
IS RIGHT FOR ME?

KEY FEATURES COMPARISON CHART RE SERIES RZ SERIES

COOLING STAR RATING

2.5KW 3.0 STAR 5.0 STAR

3.5KW 2.5 STAR 4.0 STAR

5.0KW 2.5 STAR 4.0 STAR

7.0KW 2.0 STAR 2.5 STAR

8.0KW 2.0 STAR 2.0 STAR

HEATING STAR RATING

3.2KW*1 3.5 STAR 5.5 STAR

3.7KW*2 3.0 STAR 5.0 STAR

6.0KW*3 2.5 STAR 4.0 STAR

8.0KW 2.5 STAR 3.0 STAR

9.0KW 2.0 STAR 2.5 STAR

FASTER COOLING iAUTO-X •

SUPERIOR AIRFLOW CONTROL AEROWINGS •

ENERGY SAVING TECHNOLOGY
INVERTER • •

ECONOMY MODE • •

CLEANER, HEALTHIER AIR ANTI�BACTERIAL FILTER • •

LATEST REFRIGERANT R32 •

QUIET OPERATION QUIET MODE • •

AUSSIE TEMPERATURES
COOLING OPERATING LIMIT +46°C +46°C

HEATING OPERATING LIMIT -15°C -15°C

BUILT TOUGH BLUE FIN CONDENSER • •

COUNT ON PANASONIC 5 YEAR WARRANTY • •

INSTALLATION FLEXIBILITY
SPACE SAVING OUTDOOR •*4

LONGER PIPING LENGTH •* 5

˜���‡‡�…���•���¨�©Š�š�����•„�Ž•���¨�©Š���ƒ���…� ��‘�Œœ
˜���‡‡�…���•���¨�©Š�š������•„�Ž•���¨�©Š����ƒ���…���‘�Œœ
˜���‡‡�…���•���¨�©Š�š�	����•„�Ž•���¨�©Š���	ƒ���…���‘�Œœ
˜���‡‡�…���•���¨�©Š�š�	���•���¨�©Š�š������•„†���¨�©Š�š�	���
˜��‡‡�…���•���¨�©Š�š����•���¨�©Š�š������•„†���¨�©Š�š�	���
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ENERGY SAVINGS

CLEANER  AIR 

CONVENIENCE

RELIABILITY
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OUTDOOR
CU-RZ9RKR
CU-RZ12RKR

CU-RZ28RKRCU-RZ18RKR
CU-RZ24RKR

Wireless

CZ-RD514C
Wired Remote

Controller (Optional)

CZ-RD514C
Wired Remote

Controller (Optional)Wireless

*1 Sound pressure level speci�cation is measured according to JIS C9612. *2 Maximum heating capacity shown are the values based on powerful operation. *3 Available from November 2015.

CS-RZ18RKR  |  CS-RZ24RKR  |  CS-RZ28RKR      

CS-RZ9RKR  |  CS-RZ12RKR   

Cooling
Heating

 

 

240V / 1 Phase / 50Hz

kW

Btu/h

CS-RZ9RKR
(CU-RZ9RKR)

CS-RZ28RKR*3
(CU-RZ28RKR)

CS-RZ12RKR
(CU-RZ12RKR)

CS-RZ18RKR
(CU-RZ18RKR)

CS-RZ24RKR
(CU-RZ24RKR)

2.50 (0.90~3.00)
3.20 (0.80~5.00)

8,530 (3,070~10,200)
10,900 (2,730~17,100)

8.00 (2.30~8.60)
9.00 (2.20~11.00)

27,300 (7,840~29,300)
30,700 (7,500~37,500)

3.50 (0.90~4.00)
3.70 (0.80~5.80)

11,900 (3,070~13,600)
12,600 (2,730~19,800)

5.00 (0.90~6.00)
6.00 (0.90~8.00)

17,100 (3,070~20,500)
20,500 (3,070~27300)

7.00 (1.70~8.10)
8.00 (1.70~9.90)

23,900 (5,800~27,600)
27,300 (5,800~33,800)

L/s 203/220 328/327220/227 295/302 312/317Air Flow

Cooling/Heating*2 Capacity

A

kW 0.50 (0.21~0.75)
0.62 (0.175~1.30)

2.25/2.80

2.32 (0.46~2.70)
2.41 (0.50~2.99)

10.60/10.60

0.80 (0.21~1.06)
0.76 (0.175~1.56)

3.50/3.30

1.16 (0.23~2.05)
1.39 (0.26~1.71)

5.00/6.10

1.97 (0.43~2.48)
2.11 (0.38~2.37)

9.10/9.40

Electrical Data

Running Current

Power Input

L/h 1.5 4.72.0 2.8 4.0Dehumid

mm (H x W x D) 296 x 870 x 236
(542 x 780 x 289)

296 x 1070 x 241
(999 x 940 x 340)

296 x 870 x 236
(542 x 780 x 289)

296 x 1070 x 241
(695 x 875 x 320)

296 x 1070 x 241
(695 x 875 x 320)Dimensions                           Indoor

Outdoor

kg 9 (33) 12 (70)9 (33) 12 (49) 12 (53)Net Weight                   Indoor (Outdoor)

w / w 5.05/5.16 3.72/3.734.78/4.87 4.27/4.32 3.77/3.79ACOP/COP

w / w 4.87/5.00 3.43/3.454.30/4.38 4.26/4.31 3.53/3.55AEER/EER

5.0/5.5 2.0/2.54.0/5.0 4.0/4.0 2.5/3.0Star Rating

42/25/19
41/27/21

51/38/35
50/38/35

43/26/19
46/29/26

47/34/31
44/33/29

47/-
47/-

55/50
55/50

49/-
50/-

48/43
48/43

54/49
54/49

62/—
62/—

71/66
71/66

64/—
65/—

62/57
62/57

68/63
68/63

49/37/34
49/37/34

Indoor (Hi/Lo/S-Lo)

Outdoor (Hi/S-Lo)

Outdoor (Hi/S-Lo)Sound Power Level dB

N
oi

se
 Sound Pressure

Level*3 dB(A) 

Model

SPECIFICATIONS

Min~Max (m)

 
mm/(inch)

mm/(inch)

m

g/m

3~20

Outdoor

5~46
-15~24

7.5

20

6.35
(1/4)

5~46
-15~24

3~30

10

25

Outdoor

6.35
(1/4)

5~46
-15~24

3~20

Outdoor

7.5

20

6.35
(1/4)

5~46
-15~24

3~30

Outdoor

10

20

6.35
(1/4)

5~46
-15~24

6.35
(1/4)

9.52
(3/8)

15.88
(5/8)

9.52
(3/8

12.70
(1/2)

15.88
(5/8)

3~30

10

25

Outdoor

  Degree °C

Pipe Extension Length

Pipe Length for Additional Gas

Power Supply

Refrigerant Type

Liquid Side

Gas Side

Additional Gas Amount

Operating Range 
(Outdoor)     

Cooling
Heating

Refrigerant Pipe
Diameter

R32 R32R32 R32 R32
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WALL MOUNTED 
REVERSE CYCLE INVERTER (RZ SERIES)

ENERGY RATING – CS/CU-RZ9RKR



WALL MOUNTED 
REVERSE CYCLE INVERTER (RE SERIES)

CS-RE9PKR  |  CS-RE12PKR

CS-RE18PKR   |  CS-RE24PKR  |  CS-RE28PKR

Wireless 
Controller

Wireless 
Controller

CZ-RD514C
Wired Remote

Controller (Optional)

CZ-RD514C
Wired Remote

Controller (Optional)

 *3 Sound pressure level specification is measured according to JIS C9612.

Cooling
Heating

Cooling Capacity

Electrical Data

Dimensions                           

 

Outdoor  H x W x D

 

Pipe Extension Length

Pipe Length for Additional Gas

Dehumid

Indoor (Hi/Lo/S-Lo)

Outdoor (Hi/S-Lo)

Sound Power Level Outdoor (Hi/S-Lo)

Min.~Max.

Power Supply

Liquid Side/Gas Side

Indoor     H x W x D

240V / 1 Phase / 50Hz

kW

Btu/h

Btu/h

w / w

w / w

Net Weight                   

 

Indoor (Outdoor) kg

mm

mm/(inch)

mm

m

m

Additional Gas Amount g/m

L/h

dB(A)

dB(A)

dB

Air Flow L/s

EER

kW
Heating Capacity

COP

Star Rating

CS-RE9PKR
(CU-RE9PKR)

CS-RE28PKR
(CU-RE28PKR)

CS-RE12PKR
(CU-RE12PKR)

CS-RE18PKR
(CU-RE18PKR)

CS-RE24PKR
(CU-RE24PKR)

2.50 (0.90~3.00)

8,530 (3,070~10,200)

9 (32)

3~15

1.5

47/—
48/—

62/—
63/—

Outdoor

5~46/-15~24

542 x 780 x 289

290 x 870 x 214

202/218

3.97

42/27/22
42/27/25

7.5

20

R410A R410A R410A R410A R410A

6.35/9.52
(1/4 / 3/8)

3.0/3.5

3.30 (0.90~4.10)

11,300 (3,070~14,000)

4.18

5~46/-15~24

8.00 (2.30~8.40)

27,300 (7,840~28,600)

12 (74)

3~30

10

30

4.7

55/50
55/50

73/68
73/68

Outdoor

1170 x 900 x 320

359/357

3.35

51/38/35
50/38/35

290 x 1070 x 240

6.35/15.88
(1/4 / 5/8)

2.0/2.0

9.00 (2.20~10.21)

30,700 (7,500~34,800)

3.42

5~46/-15~24

3.50 (0.90~3.90)

11,900 (3,070~13,300)

9 (34)

3~15

2.0

48/—
50/—

63/—
65/—

Outdoor

542 x 780 x 289

290 x 870 x 214

212/215

3.76

42/30/22
42/33/25

7.5

20

6.35/12.70
(1/4 / 1/2)

2.5/3.0

4.25 (0.90~5.10)

14,500 (3,070~17,400)

3.90

795 x 875 x 320

5~46/-15~24

5.00 (0.90~5.80)

17, 100 (3,070~19,800)

12 (52)

3~20

2.8

48/43
48/43

62/57
62/57

Outdoor

290 x 1070 x 240

283/295

3.85

47/34/31
44/33/29

10

20

6.35/12.70
(1/4 / 1/2)

2.5/2.5

6.35 (0.90~6.40)

21, 700 (3,070~21,800)

3.76

5~46/-15~24

7.00 (1.70~7.70)

23, 900 (5,800~26,300)

8.00 (1.70~8.56)

27, 300 (5,800~29,200)

12 (60)

6.35/15.88
(1/4 / 5/8)

3~30

10

30

4.0

54/49
54/49

68/63
68/63

Outdoor

795 x 875 x 320

340/347

3.32

2.0/2.5

3.62

50/38/35
50/38/35

290 x 1070 x 240

Operating Temperature Range (Outdoor)     

Refrigerant Type

  Degree °C

Running Current

Power Input

A

kW
0.63 (0.19~0.98)
0.79 (0.17~1.13)

2.80/3.50

2.39 (0.46~2.70)
2.63 (0.50~2.99)

10.90/11.90

0.93 (0.17~1.19)
1.09 (0.15~1.46)

4.00/4.90

1.30 (0.23~2.05)
1.69 (0.26~1.71)

5.80/7.50

2.11 (0.43~2.48)
2.21 (0.38~2.37)

9.50/9.70

N
oi

se

Sound Pressure
Level*3

Refrigerant Pipe
Diameter

Model

SPECIFICATIONS
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CLEANER  AIR 
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OUTDOOR

ENERGY RATING – CS/CU-RE9PKR
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PANASONIC  
AIR CONDITIONING

 REVERSE CYCLE INVERTER
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